

M/171/2024
CNR No.: DLWT01-006130-2024
Ravi Chadha
Vs.
Sahil Sapra

27.7.2024

Present: Applicant with Sh. D. D. Sharma, Sh. Chinar Sachdeva and
Sh. Mohit Raghav, Advocates.
Respondent with Sh. Ashish Kapoor, Advocate.

Ld. Counsel for respondent seeks adjournment to file reply
and arguments. Request allowed.

Put up for filing reply and arguments on **24.9.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
West District, THC, Delhi/27.7.2024